
2016119 Eden/SWD Spring
GS 14
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TSA030238

TSA031122

EDEN

EDEN

[1] Kayla STEYN

Tanya SMIT 6-0, 6-1
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4

TSA03967

TSA020281

EDEN

EDEN

Julia BRYMER

Natasha SMIT 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA030178

TSA021221

EDEN

EDEN

Hermina DE WET

Imogen ANDERSON 6-4, 6-2

7

8

TSA031062

TSA031359

EDEN

EDEN

Karla SMIT

[2] Elizna COETZEE 6-0, 6-0

[1] Kayla STEYN

Natasha SMIT

6-0, 6-2

Imogen ANDERSON

[2] Elizna COETZEE

6-4, 1-6, 10-8

[1] Kayla STEYN

Imogen ANDERSON

6-0, 6-1

[1] Kayla STEYN

Natasha SMIT

[2] Elizna COETZEE 6-4, 6-2

Natasha SMIT

Tanya SMIT

Julia BRYMER 6-0, 6-1

Hermina DE WET

Karla SMIT 6-1, 6-0

Julia BRYMER

Hermina DE WET

6-3, 3-6, 10-6

Hermina DE WET

Tanya SMIT

Karla SMIT 6-0, 6-0

Tanya SMIT
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